
Amount Claimed
Sr. No Name of the Financial 

Creditor
Principal Amount 

claimed by the 
creditor (In Rupees)

Security Interest, if any, in 
respect of Amount 

Claimed.   (In Rupees)

Interest Claimed Total Claim 
Amount

Principal Amount Interest Total Claim 
Amount

% of CoC Voting 
Rights

File No
1 1 Yogesh Sharma 7,00,00,000                  NIL 17,44,02,962         24,44,02,962   7,00,00,000            17,44,02,962         24,44,02,962   97.10                          

2 2

Chinkey Verma Prop.
Garg Mohit and
Associates

3,50,000                       NIL 5,33,227                8,83,227           3,50,000                  5,33,227                8,83,227           0.35                            

3 3 Rajiv Goel 17,20,100                     NIL 27,44,987              44,65,087        17,20,100               27,44,987              44,65,087        1.77                            

4 4 Reetu Jain 19,50,000                     NIL 26,95,923              46,45,923        19,50,000               19,50,000        0.77                            
5 5 Sanat Jain HUF 4,00,000                       NIL 5,80,997                9,80,997           -                           -                          -                    -                              

Total 7,44,20,100                 18,09,58,096        25,53,78,196   7,40,20,100            17,76,81,175        25,17,01,275   100.00                       

Amount admitted (In Rupees)

BHATIA HIRE PURCHASE PRIVATE LIMITED

DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED AND ADMITTED


